1
+
2.5mm Contact Spacing, Battery Connectors
EIO-CL26 H TYPE SERIES
■ FEATURES
� 2.5mm contact spacing.
� No. of contacts: 4~6pin.
� Available in embossed type for automatic mounting.

Connector
2
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EIO - CL26 - S   004    H    3   A - 45Z  E    1000
No. of Connectors
1000: SxxxH3
600: SxxxH6
Package Type:
E: Embossed Type
Plating Type:
45Z: Au over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
Shape Type:
Blank: Standard
A: Type A(H3 only)
Height:
3: Operation Height=3mm
6: Operation Height=6mm
8: Operation Height=8mm
Termination Type:
H: Horizontal (Right Angle)
No. of Contacts: 004: 4Pin.
Connector Type: S:Socket Connector